Catalog Number
Notes Type
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
The T series of specification grade, high performance luminaries are designed for general
illumination in commercial, industrial and retail lighting application. The 4 ½” deep,
painted after fabrication (PAF), housing offers superior light performance and diffusion.
CONSTRUCTION

Width: 23-15/16“
Depth: 4-1/2”
ORDERING INFORMATION - T SERIES 2’ X 2’ & 2’ X 4’
SAMPLE PART CODE: T4432DLW
SERIES
T
DIMENSIONS
2: 2 x 2
4: 2 x 4
VOLTAGE
A: 120V
D: 120-277V
LENS
Blank: .095 Lens
G: .125 Lens
H: .156 Lens
J: Drop Lens
U: ½” Egg Crate
V: 1¼” Egg Crate
LAMP WATTAGE
2 x 2 Lamping
14: 14W T5
17: 17W T8
24: 24W T5HO*
32: 32W U-T8
2 x 4 Lamping
28: 28W T5
32: 32W T8
54: 54W T5HO*
* Not available in 6 lamps
LAMPS
Blank: No Lamps
L: Include Lamps¹
(Standard 741K)
WHIPS
Blank: No Whip
W: Include Whip
OPTIONS
Blank: No Options
E: Emergency Ballast²
K: Dual Ballast
F: Fused
LAMP CONFIGURATIONS
2: 2 Lamps
3: 3 Lamps
4: 4 Lamps
6: 6 Lamps
¹ - Please specify lamp CRI/Kelvin temperature when placing purchase order.
² - Consult factory for available options.